
Ａグループ フリー走行 2022 / 6 / 27   :     

総合結果

1 52 3 1 ｹｰﾀ SEVEN 620R 2'08.376 5 / 13 131.071
2 51 2 1 笹栗哲哉 LONGMAN7 R500 2'09.027 7 / 15 0.651 0.651 130.410
3 54 4 1 小池 博之 ﾛｰﾀｽ  ｴｷｼｰｼﾞ 不明 2'13.793 9 / 14 5.417 4.766 125.764
4 53 2 2 ﾂｯｷｰ86 ﾂｯｷｰ86 ZN6 2'13.899 5 / 10 5.523 0.106 125.665
5 57 4 2 かつのり ﾎﾟﾙｼｪBoxterS 982 2'15.417 8 / 13 7.041 1.518 124.256
6 56 3 2 池 勇生 ﾊﾟｽﾃﾙﾐﾆf56(白) CBA-XRJCW 2'19.967 11 / 14 11.591 4.550 120.217
7 55 2 3 vtec630 S2000 GH-AP1 2'20.842 7 / 12 12.466 0.875 119.470
8 58 3 3 川越武洋 ﾊﾟｽﾃﾙﾐﾆF56S DBA-XM20 2'21.780 7 / 10 13.404 0.938 118.680
9 59 4 3 fumi@996 ﾎﾟﾙｼｪ911 -99666- 2'23.763 10 / 12 15.387 1.983 117.043
10 61 3 4 みっちゃん GRﾔﾘｽ 4BA-GXPA16 2'25.893 8 / 13 17.517 2.130 115.334
11 60 2 4 野本拓也 妻の86 ZN6 2'29.794 7 / 11 21.418 3.901 112.330

62 4 徳光 正則 ﾄｸさんｹｲﾏﾝ 981 出走せず
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Autopolis International  Racing Course(4,674m) 


